Effective Dates - April, 2011

4/5/2011

Commerce and Insurance 0780-01-56
4/7/2011

Mental Health and Developmental 0940-06-01
Disabilities

Human Services 1240-01-02
4/28/2011

Health 1200-08-36
4/30/2011

Environment and Conservation 1200-03-26
Student Assistance Corporation 1640-01-01

(TSAC)

Tuesday, March 29, 2011

Licensing Requirements For Insurance Producers

0780-01-56-.04
0780-01-56-.08

Definitions
Continuing Education

Controlled Substances

0940-06-01-.01
0940-06-01-.02
0940-06-01-.03
0940-06-01-.04
0940-06-01-.05
0940-06-01-.06
0940-06-01-.07
0940-06-01-.08
0940-06-01-.09
0940-06-01-.10
0940-06-01-.11

Controlled Substances in Schedule |
Controlled Substances in Schedule Il
Controlled Substances in Schedule IlI
Controlled Substances in Schedule IV
Controlled Substances in Schedule V
Controlled Substances in Schedule VI
Controlled Substances in Schedule VII

Non-Narcotic Substances Excluded from Controlled Substances

Findings about the Potential for Abuse of Carisoprodol
Findings about the Potential for Abuse of Tramadol
Notice of Automatic Scheduling of Certain Substances

Family Assistance Unit - Food Stamp Program

1240-01-02-.02

Household Concept - Food Stamps Only

Standards for Adult Care Homes — Level 2

1200-08-36-.01
1200-08-36-.02
1200-08-36-.03
1200-08-36-.04
1200-08-36-.05
1200-08-36-.06
1200-08-36-.07
1200-08-36-.08
1200-08-36-.09
1200-08-36-.10
1200-08-36-.11
1200-08-36-.12
1200-08-36-.13
1200-08-36-.14
1200-08-36-.15
1200-08-36-.16
1200-08-36-.17
1200-08-36-.18
Rule Number

Definitions

Licensure and Renewal

Fees

Regulatory Standards

Administration

Services Provided

Admissions, Discharges, and Transfers
Personal and Health Care Needs
Resident Records

Facility Standards

Building Standards

Life Safety

Infectious and Hazardous Waste
Reports

Resident Rights

Policies and Procedures for Health Care Decision-Making
Disaster Preparedness

Appendix |

Rule Title

Administrative Fees Schedule

1200-03-26-.02

Construction and Annual Emission Fees

Tennessee Student Assistance Program

1640-01-01-.01
1640-01-01-.02
1640-01-01-.03

Definitions
Student Eligibility-Award Use
Financial Need
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1640-01-01-.04 Reports and Record Access
1640-01-01-.05 Standards for Institutional Reviews and Error Resolution
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